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Z'mia
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zmije 321 zm’ija
zm’ija 322
zm’ija, 323 zm’ija
zmije 324 7m’ijja
Zm’ija, 325 7Zm’ija
zmije 326 zm’ija
zmija 327-328 z’m’a'ja

— [vretenica] 329-330 z’'m’i’ja
zmija 331-332 z’m’a'ja

— [vrecenica] 333 z’'m’iYja
zmija 334 z’'m’a'ja

— [vretenica] 335 z’'m’iYja
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— [vretenica] 340-342 z’'m’i’ja
zmija 343 z’'m’a'ja

— [vrecenica]  344-345 zm’a‘ja
zmija 346

— [vrecenica] 347 z’m’ija
zmija 348
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zm’ija 350-352 z’'m’ija
—zm’ijica 353-355 z’'m’a'ja
zm’ija 356 —[z’m’ei
am'ija (NpD)]
zm’ija 357 z’'m’elja
Zija 358 z’'m’a’ja
z'ija, z'nija 359 z’'m’ija
zm’ija, zhijja  360-362 zm’ija
Z'fija 363
7m'ija 364-367 z’'m’alja
zZgmnija 368 -
zm’ija 369-371 z’'m’i’ja
zm’ija 372-373 zme'ja
zm’ija, 374 zm’ija
Zm’ija 375 zmelja
7m'ija, 376 z’m’elja
zm’ija 377 -
Zmnija 378 z’'m’aja
zm’ija 379-381 z'm’i’ja
zm’ija 382 zm’ija
zm’ija 383 zme'ja
zm’yja 384 zma'ja
zm’ija 385-386 z’m’e'ja
Zm’ija, 387 z’'m’aja
zm’ija 388 z'm’ija
[Zm’ij] 389 z'm’e'ja
zm’ija 390 -
Zmnija 391-393 z’'m’a‘ja
Zmija 394-395 z’'m’e'ja
$nija 396 z’me'ja
zm’ija 397 z’'m’a'ja
zm’ija, 398 z’'m’e'ja
Tgrm’ija 399 z’m’elja,
zm’ija z’m’a‘ja
znija 400 z’'m’i’ja
zm’ija 401 zm’ije
zm’ija, 402 zmsYa
zm’ija [zmej]
zm’ija 403 zm’ije
zm’ija 404 zmi'ja
zm’ija 405 zm’ije
zm’ija 406 zmi'ja
zm’ija 407 zm’i'ja
Zznija, 408
°zmnija 409 zmy'ja
zm’ija 410 zme'ja
zm’ija 411
zm’ija 412 zm’iYa,
zm’ija, zmo'ja
zm’ija 413 zm’ija
zm’ija [zmyj]
zm’ija, 414  zmy'ja
zm’ija 415 zm’ija
zm’ija 416
Zmija 417 zme'ja
zm’ija, 418
gzm’ija 419 z’'mi'ja
zm’ija 420 z’'m’ija

421-422 zm’ija
zm’ija 423  zmsYa,
zm’ija zmi'ja
424-426 zme'ja

zm’ija 427 °zmi'ja ()
zm’ija 428 zmi'ja
zm’ija 429 zm’ija
zm’ila 430 - [zm’ij]
zm’ija 431 zmo'ja
zm’ija 432
zm’ija 433 zm’ija
zm’ija [zm’ij]
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436-438
439
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445
446
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448
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450
451
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454-456
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458-460
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463
464
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466
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468
469
470
471
472
473
474

475
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481-482
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484
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488
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495
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497
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514
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519
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522

z’m’ija
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zme'ja
zmi'ja
z’me'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’ija (1)
z’m’i'ja
zm’i'ja
zmy'ja
z’'mi'ja
zm’ija
zmi'ja

zm’i'ja
zmi'ja
zm’i'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’ija
zmi'ja
z’m’ija
zmi'ja, zmij
Zmy'jaa
Zmy}
zmy'a,
zmy'ja,
zmyj

— [zmyj]
zmi'ja
zm’ija
zm’e'ja
zm’i'ja
= [zm’ij]
zm’i'ja,
z’m’ija
zm’ija
z’m’i'ja
zmi'ja
zm’i'ja
z’m’ija
zm’i'ja

zmy'ja
[zmij]
zmy'ja
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zmy'ja
zm’ija
zmy'ja
zm’ija
— [z’mij]
zm’1i'ja
z’'mi'ja
zmi'ja,
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zmi'ja
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— [zm’ij9]
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- [z2’m’ij (1)]
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z’m’i'ja
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zm’ija
zmi'ja,
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[zm’ij,
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zmi'ja
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[zm’ij]
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524
525
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527
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530
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536-537
538
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540-542
543

544
545-546
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556
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558
560
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563
564
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566
567
568
569-571
572
573-574
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584-585
586

587-588
589
590
591
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596
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611
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613-615
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618
619
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621
622
623
624-625
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z’'mi'ja
z’m’a'ja
~ [z'm’ej]
z’m’a'ja
[z’m’¢j]
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
[m’ej,
zm’ej]
zm’e'ja
—[z’m’¢j]
zm’e'ja
z’m’i'ja

zm’e'ja

zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
[zm’ej]
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja

zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja,
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja

zm’i'ja
z’m’e'ja
~ [zm’e]]
zm’e'ja
—[z’'m’ej]
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja

zm’e'ja
[zm’ej]
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
[zm’ej]
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
[zm’¢]]
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
[zm’ej]
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’i’ja
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’ija
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
z’'m’a'ja
zm’ija
[zm’ej]

zm’e'ja
z’m’ija
z’m’¢'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’ija
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
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629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636-637
638-645
646
647
648
651
652-653
654
655
656
657

658
659-660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670-671
673
674
675-676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684—687
688
689-690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702-706
707
709
710
711
712
713

714

715

716

718
719-720
722-723
724

725

726
726a
727

728
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732-733
734
735-737
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740-741
742-745
746747
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750-751
752-753
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—[z’m’¢ej]

—[z’m’ej]
z’'m’e'ja

—[zm’ej]
zm’i'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
— [ga'duk’i]
zm’e'ja
— [zm’ej]
— [zm’ej]
z’'m’a'ja
z’m’e'ja
z’m’a'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
[zm’ej]
- [2mej]
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’ija
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja

zm’e'ja
zm’a'ja

zm’a'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’ija
zm’e'ja
z’'m’a'ja
zm’a'ja
z’m’a'ja
z’m’ija
z’m’a'ja
z’m’aYja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’a'ja
—[z’'m’ej]
zm’a'ja
z’m’oYja,
z’m’i'ja
zm’ija
z’m’a'ja
zm’a'ja
zm’i'ja
zm’e'ja
z’'m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’1i'ja
zm’e'ja

z’m’a'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’i’ja
z’m’o'ja
z’m’ija
zm’i'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
z’m’i'ja
z’m’e'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’ija

754
755
756
757
758
759-762
763

764-765
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774775
776
777
778-779
780
781-783
784785
786
787
788-789
791
792
793
794
795

796
797
798
799
800

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812-813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823-824
825
826
827
828
829
830-831
832
833
834

835-836
837-838
839
840

841
843-845
846

847
848
849
850-853

z’m’ija
zm’e'ja

z’m’e'ja
z’m’a'ja
z’m’i'ja
z’m’1ja
[z’m’ej]
z’m’i'ja

zm’i'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’i'ja
z’'m’a'ja
z’m’¢'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’i'ja
z’m’1ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’e'ja
zm’i'ja
z’m’ija
zm’i'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’a'ja
z’'m’a'ja
z’'m’a'ja
[z’m’ej]
z’m’i’ja
z’m’ija
zm’i'ja
[z’m’ej]
z’m’a'ja
z’m’e'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’i'ja
z’'m’e'ja
z’'m’a'ja
zm’i'ja

zm’a'ja
z’'m’a'ja
zm’e'ja
z’m’e'ja
—[ka'z’ul’a]
z’m’i'ja
zm’i'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’i'ja

— [ka'z’ul’a]
— [zm’ej]
zm’ija
z’m’a'ja
zm’ija
z’m’ija
zm’¢'ja
z’m’1ja
zm’a'ja
z’'m’a'ja
z’m’i'ja
zm’1i'ja
z’m’i'ja
z’'m’a'ja
[2'm’ej]
zm’i'ja
z’m’i'ja

— [ka'zul’9]
z’m’e'ja,
z’m’a'ja
zm’a'ja
zm’i'ja

— [ka'z’ul’a,
kozu'l’an’i]
zm’1i'ja
z’'m’e'ja
z’m’ija
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